$ 1,349,205 1,226,140

( ) 680,996

( ) 199,848

( ) 3,649,157

200 44,470

( )

16,939

( )

57,397

181

( )

211,764

( )

800,000

800,000

385,182

( )

100 99

3 3

1,072,605 497,462 - 1,570,067 ( 1) 819,748 353,027 - 1,172,775 ( 1)

82,463 27,177 - 109,640 69,921 25,752 - 95,673

68,095 17,517 - 85,612 68,176 15,151 - 83,327

25,619 88,956 - 114,575 ( 2) 24,260 41,211 - 65,471 ( 2)

1,392,680 55,907 7,293 1,455,880 1,032,678 55,676 6,493 1,094,847

55,698 26,496 - 82,194 14,712 23,716 - 38,428

1 82,075 34,025

2 82,075 34,024

3

182

( )

100.12.31 99.12.31

$ 15,283 30.28 7,342 29.13

92,154 4.8070 86,652 4.4405

- - - -

1,087 30.28 1,051 29.13

27,040 29.13 25,268 29.13

$ 73,973 30.28 26,837 29.13

12,279 4.8070 24,542 4.4405

4,696 40.26 3,488 38.92

70,944 0.3889 380,015 0.3582

- - 145 31.07

( ) 99 2 2 0990

004943 102

IFRSs

IFRSs

1. (99 1 1 100 12 31 )

(1) IFRS

(2)

(3) IFRSs

(4)

(5)

(6)

2. (100 1 1 101 12 31 )

(1) IFRSs

(2)

(3)

183

(4)

3. (101 1 1 102 12 31 )

(1)

(2) IFRSs

(3) IFRSs

101

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

184

1.

IFRSs

2.

IFRSs

3.

IFRSs

1.

2.

IFRSs

IFRSs

185

IAS 39

IFRSs

IFRSs

( )

1.

4
1 2 2 3

0 400,000 400,000 - 1 2,440,460 - - 2,198,481 4,396,961

1 (1)
(2)

2 (1)

(2)
3

4

2.

1 2 3

0 2 4,396,961 575,320

( 19,000)

575,320

( 19,000)

- %2.62 8,793,923

1
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

2

3

186

3.

- 1 3,825,000 72,675 1.79 72,675 3,825,000 1.79
- 1 1,000,000 16,350 0.01 16,350 1,000,000 0.01
- 1 107,835 6,632 0.02 6,632 107,835 0.02
- 1 6,694,260 205,179 4.87 205,179 6,694,260 4.87
- 1 400,000 32,320 0.01 32,320 400,000 0.01
- 1 270,000 25,488 0.01 25,488 300,000 0.01
- 1 160,000 16,000 - 16,000 200,000 -

1 - 1 1,000,000 10,150 - 10,150 1,000,000 -

384,794 384,794

KBC - 2 - - - - - -
3 3,158,880 26,820 19.87 - 3,158,880 19.87
3 11,687,916 80,201 16.35 - 11,687,916 16.35

- 3 1,621,441 18,030 1.19 - 1,621,441 1.19
3 1,450,000 3,325 14.87 - 1,450,000 14.87

- 3 1,000,000 8,491 1.11 - 1,000,000 1.11
3 1,289,773 7,868 5.68 - 1,289,773 5.68
3 1,007,969 7,611 4.76 - 1,007,969 4.76
3 - - - - 995,000 19.90
3 123,763,440 1,058,597 1.18 - 123,763,440 1.18
3 - 30,436 8.97 - - -

- 3 5,000,000 50,000 4.17 - 5,000,000 4.17
- 3 2,800,000 29,400 2.33 - 2,800,000 2.33
- 3 6,000,000 90,000 12.87 - 6,000,000 12.87

3 6,562,500 82,160 12.20 - 6,562,500 12.20

1,492,939

4 82 1,080,093 100.00 1,080,093 82 100.00
4 87,617,368 1,707,623 97.35 1,747,232 87,617,368 97.35
4 3,723,662 41,984 47.74 41,983 3,723,662 47.74

Goldham
Development Ltd.

4 15,000,000 476,168 100.00 531,830 15,000,000 100.00

4 32,385,321 315,832 25.22 315,832 32,385,321 25.22

4 13,127,000 86,358 48.42 108,007 13,127,000 48.42
4 2,499,000 183,014 49.00 183,014 2,499,000 49.00

4 15,500,000 131,057 100.00 131,057 15,500,000 100.00

4,022,129 4,139,048

5 43,541,623 668,363 9.07 668,362 43,541,623 9.07
5 - 80,759 - 80,759 - -
5 - 316,592 - 316,592 - -

1,065,714 1,065,713

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

4.

   -   - 3,308,357 173,689 3,385,903 121,368 - - - - (89,878) 6,694,260 205,179

187

5.

100.07 291,925 - -

6.

100.02 86.9
91.6

1,320,444 1,505,860 66,240

119,176

7.

( )

(2,440,460) %(6.44) 30 - - 125,647 %4.73

8.

125,647 ) 17 - 125,647 -

291 - - 291 -

9.

( )

1.

TWD 800,984 TWD 800,984 82 %100.00 TWD 1,080,093 TWD (8,440) TWD (8,440)

TWD 1,091,120 TWD 1,091,120 87,617,368 %97.35 TWD 1,707,623 TWD 340,037 TWD 356,088

TWD 22,463 TWD 22,463 3,723,662 %47.74 TWD 41,984 TWD 2,940 TWD 1,404

Goldham
Development
Ltd.

TWD 438,915 TWD 438,915 15,000,000 %100.00 TWD 476,168 TWD 25,307 TWD 26,906

TWD 227,471 TWD 227,471 32,385,321 %25.22 TWD 315,832 TWD 22,843 TWD 5,760

TWD 131,270 TWD 131,270 13,127,000 %48.42 TWD 86,358 TWD (49,439) TWD (23,938)

TWD 209,819 TWD 209,819 2,499,000 %49.00 TWD 183,015 TWD 103,561 TWD 50,745

188

TWD 155,000 TWD 155,000 15,500,000 %100.00 TWD 131,057 TWD (13,715) TWD (13,715)